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Amran Munir

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Amran Munir
Postcode

Date of birth March 1980
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TRIANGLE EXPORT LIMITED

PARKWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARKWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

06443195 LIMITED
INV DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SKY DEVELOPMENTS GB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06379246
06399139
06399139

06443195
06422986
06398439

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912513051

912513051

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/04/2012
08/03/2011
19/09/2008

03/12/2007
09/11/2007
15/10/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2012
09/12/2009
09/12/2009

26/11/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



